
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 

21 

34 

20 

17 

14 

23 

8 

6 

33 

15 

9 

10 

12 

31 

24 

22 

4 

11 

5 

7 

Name 

Palanga Spa Hotel by EMG Motorsport 

Qvick-VR Racing 

Palanga SPA hotel 2 by SpeedLover 

Skuba Dream 

MOJO Lounge by JR Motorsport 

Orion Racing Team 

TECHNINIS PROJEKTAS 

VDS Racing Adventures 

SamsonasRacing.com 

JUTA-BAUER Rally Team 

IGORIOLANKAI 

Rokiskio GRAND 

Bunasta by Zaibelis motorsport 

AEGN Racing 

"Alfa Romeo" klubas 

222 

Kauno automobilininku sporto klubas 

Sparti Reklama- PF Kekava racing team 

Cone Forest Motorsport 

DFDSDHR.com 

Nat 

BEL 

BEL 

BEL 

LTU 

NED 

LTU 

LTU 

BEL 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

EST 

GBR 

Class 

GT 

X1 

GT 

GT 

A3000+ 

A3000+ 

GT 

X1 

X1 

A3000+ 

A 3 0 0 0 + /T C R  

A3000+ 

A2000 

D1 

A3000 

A3000+ 

X1 

D1 

A3000+ 

X1 

Make 

Porsche 991 

MARC Cars BMW M2 V8 

Porsche 991 

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 997 

BMW E46 GTR 

BMW E92 M3 

BMW M3 

MARC Car Focus V8 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

SEAT LEON 

BMW M3 

Honda Integra Type-R 

BMW 120D 

Alfa Romeo GT 

VW Scirocco 

Lada 2104 

BMW 120D 

BMW M3 

Ford Zak MK2 Escort 

Best Tm 

1:13.026 

1:14.209 

1:14.762 

1:15.318 

1:16.094 

1:17.451 

1:18.364 

1:19.248 

1:20.115 

1:21.181 

1:21.276 

1:23.475 

1:23.849 

1:24.944 

1:24.982 

1:24.992 

1:25.549 

1:25.994 

1:26.059 

1:37.537 

Diff 

1.183 

1.736 

2.292 

3.068 

4.425 

5.338 

6.222 

7.089 

8.155 

8.250 

10.449 

10.823 

11.918 

11.956 

11.966 

12.523 

12.968 

13.033 

24.511 

In Lap 

24 

36 

31 

19 

13 

23 

11 

19 

16 

8 

7 

26 

10 

8 

28 

32 

26 

40 

15 

6 

Laps 

24 

36 

32 

45 

29 

28 

45 

36 

26 

36 

54 

29 

45 

50 

45 

51 

35 

44 

46 

8 

Best Speed 

132.216 

130.108 

129.146 

128.192 

126.885 

124.662 

123.210 

121.835 

120.517 

118.934 

118.795 

115.666 

115.150 

113.665 

113.615 

113.601 

112.862 

112.278 

112.193 

98.990 

2nd Best 

1:13.254 

1:14.480 

1:17.230 

1:15.453 

1:16.479 

1:17.920 

1:18.788 

1:19.603 

1:20.178 

1:21.610 

1:21.383 

1:24.939 

1:25.250 

1:26.059 

1:25.628 

1:25.119 

1:26.220 

1:26.393 

1:26.157 

1:40.290 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20.07.2017 15:44:18 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Toms TRANKALIS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

ENEOS 1006 km powered by Hankook 
1000 km 

1st Practice 1st Group 

Practice (1:30:00 Time) started at 14:12:00 

Palanga 2.682 km 

20.07.2017 14:00 


